                   ENDOSTAPLER
INNOVATING
MINIMALLY INVASIVE
SURGERY WITH
S3 ENGINEERING
MADE IN USA
™
Superior staple lines Smooth articulation Multi-speed gear

(24) 4.https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih. gov/33447003. 3Raftopoulos, et al. (2022). Prospective randomized comparison of linear endostaplers during laparoscopic sleeve
gastrectomy. Obesity Surgery. (32) 8. 4Sheen, et al. (2023). Preliminary experience in laparoscopic distal pancreatectomy using the AEON™ endovascular stapler. Frontiers
in Oncology. 5Walton, G. F., & Broussard, T. D. Evaluation of Alternate Laparoscopic Stapling Device for Bariatric Surgery. Surgical laparoscopy, endoscopy & percutaneous
techniques.
© 2024 Lexington Medical, Inc. The third-party trademarks used herein are
trademarks of their respective owners. Rx Only. Please see product IFU for
a complete list of indications, warning, precautions, and other important
medical information. *Some models may not be available in all geographies.
Document control MC-080222 Rev D.
Complete Product Offering
Handle
Type
Shaft
Length
Product Codes*
Short 60mm AESH060, AETH060
Medium 160mm AESH160, AETH160
Long 260mm AESH260, AETH260
“Using AEON™, I really liked having the confidence that I could use one stapler on gastric
and esophageal tissue, as well as lung tissue and vessels all with the same handle, and with
all the different reload options.” - Dr. Guajardo, Texas Oncology
Curved
Tip
Regular
Tip
Short
Tip
AESH
AETH
TM
Reload Type
Cartridge
Lengths
Product Codes* Open Height
Closed
Height
Gray 30, 45, 60mm AESR30G, AESR45G, AESR60G 2.0mm 0.75mm
Gray Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30GC, AESC45G, AESC60G 2.0mm 0.75mm
Gray Short Tip 30, 60mm ASR30GS, ASR60GS 2.0mm 0.75mm
White 30, 45, 60mm AESR30W, AESR45W, AESR60W 2.5mm 1.0mm
White Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30WC, AESC45W, AESC60W 2.5mm 1.0mm
White Short Tip 30, 60mm ASR30WS, ASR60WS 2.5mm 1.0mm
Orange 30, 45, 60mm AESR30R, AESR45R, AESR60R 3.25mm 1.5mm
Orange Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30RC, AESC45R, AESC60R 3.25mm 1.5mm
Orange Short Tip 30, 60mm ASR30RS, ASR60RS 3.25mm 1.5mm
Purple 30, 45, 60mm AESR30P, AESR45P, AESR60P 4.0mm 1.8mm
Purple Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30PC, AESC45P, AESC60P 4.0mm 1.8mm
Purple Short Tip 30, 60mm ASR30PS, ASR60PS 4.0mm 1.8mm
Black 45, 60mm AESR45B, AESR60B 5.0mm 2.2mm
Black Curved Tip 45mm ASR45BC 5.0mm 2.2mm